
 
 
 
 
 
 

  Wed Oct 1 Thurs Oct 2 Fri Oct 3  

  Whole Grain Pancakes 
Turkey Sausage  
Dragon Punch  
Cherry Tomatoes 
Fresh Orange 
1% Milk 
Fat Free Chocolate 
Milk 
 

Grilled Chicken 
Sandwich 
Sweet Potato Fries 
Garlic Broccoli 
Fresh Apple 
Ketchup Packet 
Mayonnaise 
1% Milk 
Fat Free Chocolate 
Milk 

Cheese Stuffed 
Breadsticks 
Marinara Sauce 
Garlic Broccoli 
Fresh Apple 
1% Milk 
Fat Free Chocolate 
Milk 
 

Mon Oct 6 Tues Oct 7 Wed Oct 8 Thurs Oct 9 Fri Oct 10 

Pepperoni Calzone 
Vegetables 
Garlic Broccoli 
Side Salad 
Mixed Fruit Cup 
Chocolate Chip Cookie 
1% Milk 
Fat Free Chocolate 
Milk 
 

Cheeseburger 
Baked Beans 
Potato Wedges 
Fresh Apple 
Ketchup Packet 
1% Milk 
Fat Free Chocolate 
Milk 
 

Beef and Pork 
Kielbasa 
Potato Pierogi 
Green Beans 
Apple Juice 
Sour Cream 
1% Milk 
Fat Free Chocolate 
Milk 
 
 

Chicken Wings 
Cheez-It Crackers 
Cucumber Slices 
Baby Carrots 
Apple Juice 
String Cheese 
Ranch Dressing 
1% Milk 
Fat Free Chocolate 
Milk 

NEOEA Day 

Mon Oct 13 Tues Oct 14 Wed Oct 15 Thurs Oct 16 Fri Oct 17 

Mini Corn Dogs 
Garlic Broccoli 
Potato Wedges 
Fresh Pear 
Ketchup Packet 
1% Milk 
Fat Free Chocolate 
Milk 

Whole Grain Pancakes 
Turkey Sausage  
Dragon Punch  
Cherry Tomatoes 
Fresh Orange 
1% Milk 
Fat Free Chocolate 
Milk 

Chicken Parmesan 
W/ Spaghetti 
Green Beans 
Fresh Peaches 
Chocolate Chip Cookie 
1% Milk 
Fat Free Chocolate 
Milk 

Broccoli Cheddar Soup 
Baby Carrots 
Fresh Apple 
Dinner Roll 
1% Milk 
Fat Free Chocolate 
Milk 

Taco Bowl 
Black Bean Salad 
Tortilla Chips 
Fresh Orange 
Sour Cream 
1% Milk 
Fat Free Chocolate 
Milk 

Mon Oct 20 Tues Oct 21 Wed Oct 22 Thurs Oct 23 Fri Oct 24 

Turkey & Cheese 
Sandwich 
Fresh Cauliflower 
Florets 
Cherry Tomatoes 
Baked Beans 
Applesauce 
Ranch Dressing 
1% Milk 
Fat Free Chocolate 
Milk 

Pork Rib Patty  
Steamed Corn 
Mashed Potatoes 
Fresh Pear 
1% Milk 
Fat Free Chocolate 
Milk 

Chicken Noodle Soup 
Garlic Broccoli 
Apple Juice 
Dinner Roll 
String Cheese 
1% Milk 
Fat Free Chocolate 
Milk 

Domino's Cheese 
Pizza 
Baby Carrots 
Cucumber Slices 
Fresh Grapes 
Apple Juice 
Ranch Dressing 
1% Milk 
Fat Free Chocolate 
Milk 

Teacher In-Service 
Day 

Mon Oct 27 Tues Oct 28 Wed Oct 29 Thurs Oct 30 Fri Oct 31 

Popcorn Shrimp 
Steamed Broccoli 
Fresh Grapes 
String Cheese 
Chocolate Chip Cookie 
1% Milk 
Fat Free Chocolate 
Milk 

Hamburger  
Baked Beans 
Potato Wedges 
Apple Juice 
Ketchup Packet 
1% Milk 
Fat Free Chocolate 
Milk 

Borscht 
Green Beans 
Fresh Apple 
Dinner Roll 
String Cheese 
Sour Cream 
1% Milk 
Fat Free Chocolate 
Milk  

Chicken Drumstick 
Green Peas 
Mashed Potatoes 
Mixed Fruit Cup 
Dinner Roll 
1% Milk 
Fat Free Chocolate 
Milk 

Mexican Pizza 
Spiced Chickpeas 
Side Salad 
Cucumber Slices 
Fresh Orange 
1% Milk 
Fat Free Chocolate 
Milk 

 


